
Total 1,285,958,066 Ordinary Shares of the Bank were outstanding as on
September 30, 2024. Shareholding composition as on same date is as under:

As on September 30, 2024

Sponsors & Directors

Government

Institutions

Foreign Investors

Public

                                  Total:

Name of the Category Number of Shares Percentage

416,700,852

Nil

527,090,082

11,672,010

330,495,122

       1,285,958,066

32.40

Nil

40.99

0.91

25.70

100.00


